
Messdienerplan   vom       28.01.2018-8.04.2018 

 

Sonntag,28.01.18                  10:30 Uhr 

Viktoria Dütz                         Pascal Reiners 

Till Holtel                               Hanna Holtel 

 

Samstag 03.02.18                 17.00 Uhr 

Katharina Geers                      Wiebke Otting 

Thorben Meyering                  Evelyn Kühl 

 

Sonntag 11.02.18.                   10.30 Uhr 

Joris Prus                               Jon Marten  Midden 

Oskar Preun                           Felix Weiß  

 

Aschermittwoch 14.02.18      19.00Uhr 

Frederik Bünker                      Pascal Reiners 

 

Samstag 17.02.18.                  17.00Uhr 

Bastian Holle                          Selina Holle 

Felix Weiß                               Lisann Schreur 

 

Sonntag 25.02.18.                10.30Uhr 

Madita Gumpert                    Cederic Gumpert  

Katharina Echelmeyer          Jolie Diez  

 

Samstag 03.03.18.               17.00Uhr 

Luisa Wesenberg                  David Wesenberg  

Lars Meyering                       Luisa Hemme 

 

Sonntag 11.03.18.                10.30Uhr  

Marieke Bünker                    Mattis Bünker 

Hanna Holtel                        Till Holtel 

 

Samstag 17.03.18.                17.00Uhr 

Kaja Prus                              Joris Prus 

Oskar Preun                          Lisann Schreur 

 

Palmsonntag 25.03.18.          10.30Uhr 

Wiebke Otting                       Evelyn Kuhl 

Viktoria Dütz                         Katharina Echelmeyer  

Luisa Hemme                        Felix Weiß  

 

Gründonnerstag 29.03.18     20.00 Uhr 

Marieke Bünker                     Mattis Bünker 

Jolie Diez                              Thorben Meyering  

Katharina Geers  

 



 

 

Karfreitag  30.03.18              15.00 Uhr 

Pascal Reiners                       Frederik Bünker  

Katharina Echelmeyer           Lisann  Schreur  

 

Osternacht 01.04.18.            5.30Uhr 

Selina Holle                            Bastian Holle                               

Cederic Gumpert                   Madita Gumpert 

Hanna Holtel                          Till Holtel 

Kaja Prus 

 

Ostersonntag 01.04.18.          10.30Uhr 

Luisa Wesenberg                    David Wesenberg 

Katharina Echelmeyer            Luisa Hemme  

Lars Meyering                         Thorben Meyering  

Viktoria Dütz                           Wiebke Otting  

Katharina Geers  

 

Ostermontag 02.04.18.            10.30Uhr 

Jon Martin Midden                 Joris Prus  

Oskar Preun                              Evelyn Kuhl 

 

Erstkommunion 08.04.18.        10.30Uhr 

Marieke Bünker                         Mattis Bünker  

Katharina Echelmeyer              Felix Weiß 


